
Title First Name Last Name Organisation Country Email Address
Mr. Marcelino Adui Malaria Control Programme, Ministry of Health Mozambique marcellomadui@gmail.com
Mrs. Patricia Bentil Ghana Health Service, NMCP, Ministry of Health Ghana pcbentil@yahoo.com
Ms. Kathryn Bertram Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication Programs U.S. kbertram@jhu.edu
Dr. Maurice Bucagu WHO Geneva Switzerland bucagum@who.int
Dr. Alexandra  Cameron UNITAID Switzerland camerona@unitaid.who.int
Dr. Baltazar Candrinho National Malaria Control Programme, Ministry of Health Mozambique candrinhobaltazar@gmail.com
Dr.  Victor  Chalwe Ministry of Health Zambia victorchalwe@gmail.com
Mr. Matthew Chico London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine UK Matthew.Chico@lshtm.ac.uk
Dr.  Anthony  Chisada ZAPIM (Jhpiego) Zimbabwe anthony.chisada@jhpiego.org
Dr. Meghna Desai Center for Disease Control U.S. mdesai@.cdc.gov
Dr Marie‐Reine Fabry Health Specialist (IMCI/Malaria) Child Survival & Development Section Senegal mrfabry@unicef.org
Dr. Erin Ferenchick The Global Fund to fight AIDS, TB and Malaria Switzerland ekferenchick@gmail.com
Miss Cheryl Giddings Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK cheryl.giddings@lstmed.ac.uk
Dr. Raquel Gonzalez Barcelona Institute of Global Health  (IS Global) Spain raquel.gonzalez@isglobal.org
Dr. Busiku  Hamainza National Malaria Control Center, Ministry of Health Zambia bossbusk@gmail.com
Dr. Jenny Hill Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK Jenny.Hill@lstmed.ac.uk
Dr. Simon Kariuki KEMRI / CDC Research and Public Health Collaboration Kenya SKariuki@kemricdc.org
Mrs. Diana Dingase Khonje Ministry of Health Malawi dianakhonje90@yahoo.co.uk
Dr. Rebecca Kiptui  National Malaria Control Program Kenya rebekiptui@gmail.com
Dr. Matthew Lynch Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication Programs U.S. mlynch@jhu.edu
Dr. Mwayi Madanitsa College of Medicine Malawi mwayi.madanitsa@gmail.com
Mrs. Maud Majeres Lugand Medicines for Malaria Venture Switzerland majeresm@mmv.org
Dr. Viviana Mangiaterra The Global Fund to fight AIDS, TB and Malaria Switzerland Viviana.Mangiaterra@theglobalfund.org
Dr. Sigsbert Mkude National Malaria Control Program, Ministry of Health Tanzania mkudesigsbert@yahoo.com
Dr.  Georgina Msemo Community Development, Gender, Elderly and Children, Ministry of Health Tanzania gmsemo@moh.go.tz
Mr. Shadreck Mulenga National Malaria Control Program, Ministry of Health Malawi shadmulenga@yahoo.com
Dr. Abdunoor  Mulokozi Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania amulokozi@ihi.or.tz
Dr. Michael Nambozi  Tropical Diseases Research Centre  Zambia NamboziM@tdrc.org.zm
Mr. Augustine Ngindu Jhpiego Kenya Augustine.Ngindu@mcsprogram.org
Mr. Peter Njiru National Malaria Control Program, Ministry of Health Kenya jpnjiru66@gmail.com
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Mr. Daudi Ochieng Malaria Consortium Uganda d.ochieng@malariaconsortium.org
Dr. Gandham Ramana Kenya, Rwanda, Uganda and Eritrea Country Department, World Bank Kenya gramana@worldbank.org
Dr. Elaine Roman Jhpiego U.S. Elaine.Roman@jhpiego.org
Mrs. Tracy Seddon Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK Tracy.Seddon@lstmed.ac.uk
Dr. Jackson Sillah The World Health Organization Regional Office for Africa Burkina Faso sillahj@who.int
Prof Feiko Ter Kuile Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine Kenya Feiko.terKuile@lstmed.ac.uk
Dr. Nicaise Tuikue Ndam Institut de Recherche pour le Développement Ghana/France nicaise.ndam@ird.fr
Dr. Anna Van Eijk Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine India amvaneijk@gmail.com
Mrs. Kristen Vibbert Jhpiego U.S. Kristen.Vibbert@jhpiego.org
Mr. Daniel Wacira President's Malaria Initiative/USAID Kenya dwacira@usaid.gov
Dr. Patrick Walker Imperial College London UK patrick.walker06@imperial.ac.uk
Ms. Elizabeth Washika Ministry of Health Kenya lizzwashika@gmail.com
Dr. Jayne Webster London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine UK jayne.webster@lshtm.ac.uk
Ms. Mary Nell Wegner Harvard TH Chan School of Public Health U.S. mnwegner@hsph.harvard.edu


